
United Church Dorchester Wednesday Market Day Services 

September - November 2019, 10.30 am 

  

Wednesday, 4th September Revd Brenda Stephenson 

Wednesday, 11th September Revd David Reep 
Wednesday, 18th September Mr Peter Jenner 
Wednesday, 25th September Revd Peter Clark 
Wednesday, 2nd October Revd David Reep 

Wednesday, 9th October Revd Brenda Stephenson 
Wednesday, 16th October Mr Tony Boyden 
Wednesday, 23rd October Mr Peter Jenner 
Wednesday, 30th October Mrs Debs Brazier 

Wednesday, 6th November Revd John Walker 
Wednesday, 13th November Mr Tony Boyden 
Wednesday, 20th November Revd Peter Clark 

Wednesday, 27th November Revd David Reep 
 


